HBLX5 SERIES
HIGH BAY
Advanced Thermal Management Aluminum Allow with White
Powder Coat Finish
Avaiable in 1x2, 2x2 and 2x4 Configurations
Lumen Packages up to 60,000 lm; Efficacy up to 143 lm/W
PIR Sensor and Emergency Battery Optional
Aircraft Cable Included, Pendant or Surface Mount Upon Reqest

M: orders@arcadialights.com www.arcadialights.comT: 1-800-830-6558
Product Dimensions
Ordering Information Example: HBLX5-180W-50K
Note:
1. Emergency Battery not Available while the Voltage is 347/480V
Model Wattage Voltage CCT  Controls
(Optional)
HBLX5   High Bay
              HBLX5 Series
M  Motion Sensor
EM   Emergency Battery
MEM   Motion Sensor +
Emergency Battery
90W
100W
130W
180W
210W
260W
360W
420W
40K  4000K
50K  5000K
Blank  120-277V
HV  347/480V
90W/100W/130W
Weight
90W: 3.94 lbs
100W: 3.94 lbs
130W: 3.97 lbs
180W/210W
Weight
180W: 6.90 lbs
210W: 6.96 lbs
12.3in
ni6.21
2.0in 20.7in
ni4.21
2.0in
260W
Weight
260W: 8.14 lbs
24.6in
ni6.21
3in
M: orders@arcadialights.com www.arcadialights.comT: 1-800-830-6558
Photometrics
360W/420W
Weight
360W: 14.32 lbs
420W: 14.42 lbs
41.3in
ni4.21